Independent Reporters

Mary Bardellini

Christine Bedard

Nancy Carrillo

Kathleen Cypress

Ruth Diederich

Debra Farfan (Remote Only)
Amy Garcia-Floyd

Denise Hansen

Yvonne Hargrove

Teresa Kenworthy

Tamara Houston

Lorrie Marchant

Mark Maxey

Pamela Myers

Leanne Owen

Alyssa Pacheco (Remote Only)
Shannon Ross

Erica Schmidt (Remote Only)

Court Reporting Firms
Diamond Court Reporters
Emerald Deposition Reporters

MOA Deposition Reporters

Capitol Reporters — Carson City/Reno
Bonanza Reporting — Reno

Preferred Contact Info

530-320-2222
925-548-2789
530-913-1441
916-261-6637
916-212-9028
951-565-1559
530-329-3560
916-708-9427
530-277-3332
530-308-2691
530-277-9916

llmarchant@gmail.com

530-559-3467
530-845-8859
530-713-2402

apstenography@gmail.com

530-570-9573
916-718-8211

916-498-9288
530-277-9916
530-674-1904
800-600-1904
775-882-5322
775-786-7655

mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
email

mobile
mobile
mobile
email

mobile

mobile

(Sacramento)

(Tamara Houston - Yuba City)
(Sacramento and Yuba City)
(Toll Free)

(Works Truckee/Tahoe area)
(Works Truckee/Tahoe area)



